Paperiliiton vuoden 2025 keilamestaruus

TULOKSET

MIEHET

Nimi

Miko Hallikainen
Markku Jarvinen
Petri Haakana
Ossi Tauriainen
Olli Rantala

Petri Mastomaki
Timo Lapakko
Jari Viinanen

Antti Mastoméki
Heikki Husso
Jukka-Pekka Siukola
Paavo Lopponen
Raimo Ranta-aho
Markus Kokki
Timo EJ Mikkonen
Markku Kytémaki
Seppo Lehteld
Esko Rajalin
Markku Laaksonen
Jorma Koivuniemi
Miro Saukkonen
Taisto Tammelin
Jorma Koskelainen
Harri Katajisto
Tuomo L6tjénen
Seppo Rand

Pasi Kairistola
Kari Jarvinen

Kari Etuaho
Seppo Laaksonen
Marko Sinkkonen
Pekka Aalto

Jouni Lehtonen
Erkki Drischenko
Arto Raty

Antti Helaja

Mika Sinkkonen
Martti Laakkonen
Veli-Matti Muhonen
Elvis Syvdoja
Jukka Koivuniemi
Reijo Aaltonen
Rainer Nyman

Seura
Slaikkarit
eirek
JBC
Snake
Snake
Vilke
KSB

ET

Vilke
Kolaus
Vilke
Snake
KSB

KSB
Tornados
Vilke
K-12
Kierrehirmut
Walki
KSB
Snake
KSB

85 Kotka
Bad-Boys
Snake
KoBo
K-12

JBC
Walki
Lauke
Snake
K-29
K-12
Sepot-JKL
eirek
eirek
Snake
Syklis
JBC

K-12
Eirek
eirek
eirek

0825

0S 11 Jamsénkoski
0S 11 Jamsénkoski
0825

0825

0s5

0S 11 Jamsénkoski
0s17

0s5

0s 55

0s5

0s 25

0s 87

0s5

0s 55

0s5

0s 87

0s 12

0s 70

0s 25

0s80, Kaipola
0s73

0s 46

0s25

0s17

0s 87

0S 11 Jamsénkoski
0s70

0s 87

0s 25

0s 87

0s 87

0s 87

0s 55

0s17

0s 25

0s 55

0s 12

0s 87

0s 87
0s17

Puhdas tulos

1550
1414
1448
1359
1323
1444
1300
1251
1191
1134
1271
1279
1159
1107
1196
1190
1127
1095
1241
1147
1051
1088
1137
1137
1043
1000
1068
1043
1111
1004
1049
1020
1051
971
1052
1052
1026
976
879
814
950
899
812

Tasoitus

60
150
60
126
156
0
120
138
168
222
84
66
180
228
132
138
198
228
66
156
252
192
138
132
210
252
180
204
126
228
180
198
156
234
150
150
174
204
246
288
150
150
150

Tules
1610
1564
1508
1485
1479
1444
1420
1389
1359
1356
1355
1345
1339
1335
1328
1328
1325
1323
1307
1303
1303
1280
1275
1269
1253
1252
1248
1247
1237
1232
1229
1218
1207
1205
1202
1202
1200
1180
1125
1102
1100
1049

962



PARIKILPAILU

0s 25 3089
Miko Hallikainen Slaikkarit 0s 25 1550 60 1610
Olli Rantala Snake 08 25 1323 156 1479
0s 11 3072
Petri Haakana JBC 0s11 1448 60 1508
Markku Jarvinen eirek 0S 11 1414 150 1564
0s 25 2830
Ossi Tauriainen Snake 0s 25 1359 126 1485
Paavo Lopponen Snake 0s 25 1279 66 1345
0s 5 2799
Petri Mastomaki Vilke 0s5 1444 0 1444
Jukka-Pekka Siukola Vilke 0s 5 1271 84 1355
0s 5 2687
Markku Kytomaki Vilke 0s5 1190 138 1328
Antti Mastoméki Vilke 0s 5 1191 168 1359
0s 11 2667
Timo Lapakko KSB 0s11 1300 120 1420
Kari Jarvinen JBC 0S 11 1043 204 1247
0s 17 2642
Seppo Rand KoBo 0s 17 1000 252 1252
Jari Viinanen ET 0s 17 1252 138 1390
0s 55 2558
Heikki Husso Kolaus 0s 55 1134 222 1356
Arto Raty eirek 0s 55 1052 150 1202
0s 25 2556
Tuomo L6tjonen Snake 0s 25 1043 210 1253
Miro Saukkonen Snake 0s 25 1051 252 1303
0s 70 2544
Markku Laaksonen Walki 0s70 1241 66 1307
Kari Etuaho Walki 0s 70 1111 126 1237
0s 87 2543
Seppo Lehtela K-12 0s 87 1127 198 1325
Pekka Aalto K-29 0s 87 1020 198 1218
0s 55 2508
Martti Laakkonen Syklis 0s 55 976 204 1180
Timo EJ Mikkonen Tornados 08 55 1196 132 1328
0s 87 2455
Pasi Kairistola K-12 0s 87 1068 180 1248
Jouni Lehtonen K-12 0s 87 1051 156 1207
0s 12 2448
Esko Rajalin Kierrehirmut 0s 12 1095 228 1323
Veli-Matti Muhonen JBC 0s 12 879 246 1125
0s 87 2437
Erkki Drischenko Sepot-JKL 0s 87 971 234 1205
Seppo Laaksonen Lauke 0s 87 1004 228 1232
0s 25 2429
Marko Sinkkonen Snake 0s25 1049 180 1229
Mika Sinkkonen Snake 08 25 1026 174 1200
0s 17 2164
Antti Helaja eirek 0s17 1052 150 1202
Rainer Nyman eirek 0s 17 812 150 962
0s 87 2151
Elvis Syvdoja K-12 0s 87 814 288 1102
Reijo Aaltonen eirek 0s 87 899 150 1049
JOUKKUE

Simpele Joukkue 2 5919
Miko Hallikainen Slaikkarit 0s 25 1550 60 1610
Olli Rantala Snake 0s 25 1323 156 1479
Ossi Tauriainen Snake 0s 25 1359 126 1485
Paavo Lopponen Snake 0s 25 1279 66 1345
0S 11 Jamsénkoski 5739
Timo Lapakko KSB 0s11 1300 120 1420
Kari Jarvinen JBC 0s11 1043 204 1247
Petri Haaakana JBC 0s11 1448 60 1508
Markku Jarvinen eirek 0S 11 1414 150 1564
0s5 5486
Markku Kytomaki Vilke 0s5 1190 138 1328
Antti Mastomaki Vilke 0s5 1191 168 1359
Petri Mastomaki Vilke 0s5 1444 0 1444
Jukka-Pekka Siukola Vilke 0s 5 1271 84 1355
0s 55 5066
Timo EJ Mikkonen Tornados 0s 55 1196 132 1328
Martti Laakkonen Syklis 0s 55 976 204 1180
Arto Raty eirek 0s 55 1052 150 1202
Heikki Husso Kolaus 0s 55 1134 222 1356
0s 87 joukkue 1 4998
Pasi Kairistola K-12 0s 87 1068 180 1248
Jouni Lehtonen K-12 0s 87 1051 156 1207
Seppo Lehteld K-12 0s 87 1127 198 1325
Pekka Aalto K-29 0s 87 1020 198 1218
Simpele Joukkue 1 4985
Marko Sinkkonen Snake 0825 1049 180 1229
Mika Sinkkonen Snake 0825 1026 174 1200
Tuomo Létjénen Snake 0s 25 1043 210 1253
Miro Saukkonen Snake 05 25 1051 252 1303
0s 17 4806
Antti Helaja eirek 0s17 1052 150 1202
Rainer Nyman eirek 0s17 812 150 962
Seppo Rand KoBo 0s 17 1000 252 1252
Jari Viinanen ET 0s 17 1252 138 1390
Os 87 joukkue 2: 4588
Erkki Drischenko Sepot-JKL 0s 87 971 234 1205
Seppo Laaksonen Lauke 0s 87 1004 228 1232
Elvis Syvédoja K-12 0s 87 814 288 1102
Reijo Aaltonen eirek 0s 87 899 150 1049




